
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  1/15/2024 to 1/19/2024

1/24/2024  1:14 pm

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

17-Jan-2024$292.00 $292.00Wil-Shar Inc./FIRST WESTERN 

BANK

CBD23-0053

Commercial Storage/Accessory Building

151 S 37TH ST $50,000.00

Sub Total: Storage Building  1 $292.00 $292.00$50,000.00

18-Jan-2024$3,160.00 $3,160.00DC SPARKS 

CONSTRUCTION/PRAEDIUM 

CBD24-0019

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

5106 S PINNACLE HILLS PKWY $1,000,000.00

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $3,160.00 $3,160.00$1,000,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  2 $3,452.00 $3,452.00$1,050,000.00

Commercial Electric

18-Jan-2024$76.66 $76.66Fatboy Electric, Inc/HAMMER 

WILLIAMS CO

CEL24-0014

Commercial Electric New Construction

1310 W WALNUT ST $108,425.00

Sub Total: New  1 $153.32 $153.32$216,850.00

18-Jan-2024$64.83 $64.83
Hill Electric/

CEL24-0015

Commercial Electric Remodel

2225 S BELLVIEW RD $39,637.00

19-Jan-2024$60.50 $60.50
Reliable Power Electric/

CEL24-0017

Commercial Electric Remodel

2100 W HUDSON RD,  #4,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$200.00

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $125.33 $125.33$39,837.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  3 $278.65 $278.65$256,687.00
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Commercial Mechanical

18-Jan-2024$54.40 $54.40Franklin Heating and Air/RED 

BRICK 1907 LLC

CME24-0010

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

101 E WALNUT ST $7,841.13

18-Jan-2024$54.40 $54.40Franklin Heating and Air/HITT 

SQUARED LLC

CME24-0012

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

101 W WALNUT ST $7,841.13

17-Jan-2024$80.26 $80.26American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/PINNACLE HILLS 

CME24-0013

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

2200 S PROMENADE BLVD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$55,361.75

17-Jan-2024$53.00 $53.00Diversified Services N.A. 

LLC/GKS PROPERTIES & 

CME24-0015

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

2800 W HUDSON RD $6,000.00

18-Jan-2024$54.02 $54.02Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

CME24-0016

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

2555 S 26TH ST $4,761.00

18-Jan-2024$54.40 $54.40Franklin Heating and Air/HITT 

SQUARED LLC

CME24-0017

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

101 W WALNUT ST $7,841.13

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  6 $459.28 $459.28$105,328.40

18-Jan-2024$75.12 $75.12Poole's 

Refrigeration/CHORDLINE 

CME24-0018

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

4500 S DIXIELAND RD $45,525.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $75.12 $75.12$45,525.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  7 $534.40 $534.40$150,853.40

Commercial Plumbing

17-Jan-2024$54.54 $54.54Allied Plumbing, Air & 

Electric/DISTRICT LOT 10A-2 

CPL24-0006

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

4886 W PAULINE WHITAKER PKWY $48,000.00
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Sub Total: Remodel  1 $54.54 $54.54$48,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  1 $54.54 $54.54$48,000.00

Residential Building

17-Jan-2024$358.67 $358.67
/4TH ST ROGERS AR LLC

RBD23-0365

Residential Detached Carport/Garage

904 S 4TH ST $74,000.00

17-Jan-2024$113.19 $113.19
/SMITH, HAYDEN & AMANDA

RBD23-0580

Residential Detached Carport/Garage

914 S DIXIELAND RD $20,000.00

Sub Total: Detached Carport/Garage  2 $471.86 $471.86$94,000.00

19-Jan-2024$2,063.00 $2,063.00JBC, INC dba LANCE 

JOHNSON BUILDING 

RBD23-0587

Residential Building New

4312 S Exeter Drive $697,765.53

Sub Total: New Home  1 $2,063.00 $2,063.00$697,765.53

18-Jan-2024$3,630.00 $3,630.00New Leaf Construction, 

LLC/TIM WANG REAL ESTATE 

RBD23-0511

Residential Building Remodel

904 S OAKHILL DR $350,000.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $3,630.00 $3,630.00$350,000.00

Group Total: Residential Building  4 $6,164.86 $6,164.86$1,141,765.53

Residential Electrical

18-Jan-2024$20.00 $20.00Smith Electrical 

Services/BURGER, BRIAN & 

REL24-0032

Residential Electric Pool

6915 W ALTAMONTE DR

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  1 $20.00 $20.00

17-Jan-2024$20.15 $20.15Gilliam Electric, Inc/PRUITT, 

SUSIE O

REL24-0031

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

602 W CRESCENT DR

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.15 $20.15
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17-Jan-2024$94.72 $94.72
Champion Electric of AR, LLC/

PREL201603418

Residential Electric New Construction

6409 S 47th St

17-Jan-2024$77.18 $77.18Champion Electric of AR, 

LLC/CAN-ARK DIAMOND 

REL24-0030

Residential Electric New Construction

6401 S 59TH ST

18-Jan-2024$132.39 $132.39
Criterion Energy, LLC/

REL24-0034

Residential Electric New Construction

8905 W Starry Night Dr

Sub Total: New  3 $304.29 $304.29

18-Jan-2024$26.00 $26.00
C & R Electric, LLC/

REL24-0033

Residential Electric Remodel

904 S OAKHILL DR

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $26.00 $26.00

Group Total: Residential Electrical  6 $370.44 $370.44

Residential Mechanical

18-Jan-2024$40.30 $40.30Franklin Heating and 

Air/ROBINSON, KENNETH 

RME24-0028

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6609 W BRAEBOURNE DR

17-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./TOBLER, 

RME24-0034

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1226 W COUNTRYWOOD CIR

17-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/CERASALE, RICHARD 

RME24-0035

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1218 W ROLLING OAKS LN

19-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87Kinty Jones Heating Cooling 

INC/SIMPSON, DAVID T & 

RME24-0045

Residential Mechanical Change Out

24 S FIDDLESTICKS TRL

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  4 $132.91 $132.91
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17-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0033

Residential Mechanical New Construction

6401 S 59th St

Sub Total: New  1 $30.87 $30.87

18-Jan-2024$30.00 $30.00
Martin Heat and Air/

RME24-0037

Residential Mechanical Remodel

904 S OAKHILL DR

19-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87Adonai Air Inc/RUNYAN, CHRIS 

& LELIA

RME24-0038

Residential Mechanical Remodel

5502 S ALTAMONTE RD

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $60.87 $60.87

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  7 $224.65 $224.65

Residential Plumbing

18-Jan-2024$56.60 $56.60LB2 PLUMBING/ROGERS 

LAND ACQUISITIONS LLC

RPL24-0020

Residential Plumbing New Construction

2811 S 20th Pl

Sub Total: New  1 $113.20 $113.20

18-Jan-2024$20.00 $20.00Plumbing & Septic 

Solutions/CORLETO, KARLA 

RPL24-0026

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

1206 W LINDA LN,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  1 $20.00 $20.00

18-Jan-2024$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/LEWIS, MATTHEW W 

RPL24-0023

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

6140 W KNOLL VIEW WAY

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  1 $20.58 $20.58

17-Jan-2024$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/SCHMIDT, RICHARD 

RPL24-0025

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1110 E HILLTOP DR

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  1 $20.15 $20.15
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18-Jan-2024$30.87 $30.87
LB2 PLUMBING/

RPL24-0021

Residential Plumbing Remodel

503 S 5th St

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $30.87 $30.87

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  5 $204.80 $204.80

Residential Pool

17-Jan-2024$460.00 $460.00Prairie Pool & Patio 

LLC/BURGER, BRIAN & 

RPO23-0549

Residential Pool

6915 W ALTAMONTE DR $100,000.00

Sub Total:  1 $460.00 $460.00$100,000.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  1 $460.00 $460.00$100,000.00

Residential Solar Panel

17-Jan-2024$60.00 $60.00Dynamis Electric/ESTES, 

DEBORAH & DAVID

RSO23-0021

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

5807 S 56TH ST $22,995.00

17-Jan-2024$20.58 $20.58Shine Solar, LLC, D/B/A Shine 

Air/LINBERG, JAMES J

RSO24-0002

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

1614 S 14TH ST $16,484.00

Sub Total: Roof Mount  2 $80.58 $80.58$39,479.00

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  2 $80.58 $80.58$39,479.00

Total Number of Permits:  38 $11,824.92 $11,824.92$2,786,784.93
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